166 Super Savings with the Tower Hobbies #1 Super Saver Club – see page 288.
Choose genuine HPI quality tire/
wheel sets for easy maintenance
and repairs of your Savage. Achieve
faster lap times when you upgrade
your truck with a Nubz Conversion
Set. S Compound GT with inner
foam come pre-mounted and glued
on chrome GT5 wheels. The monster-
size Goliath tire is available pre-
mounted on Chrome Blast (4727) or
Tremor Wheels (4728). Get Mounted
Phaltline on 8-Spoke (4729) or 5-
Spoke Wheels (4731). Dirt Buster
Rib Tires are stock replacements for
the Baja 5B. Long-wearing, ultra-hard
compound Drift Tires (73416, 4704)
for on-road touring cars allow you
to slide your way into hours of fun!
All sold in pairs except 4702.
 RETAIL  TOWER
HPIC4402 4402 Super Drift Tire 26mm Radial A Type ...✔    14.00    12.99
HPIC4410 4410 Ground Assault Tire D Compound .........✔    19.00    17.49
HPIC4411 4411 Ground Assault Tire S Compound .........✔    25.00    21.99
HPIC4415 4415 Pro Belted Slicks .....................................✔    15.50    14.29
HPIC4435 4435 26mm Racing Slick Belted Tires ...........✔    16.00    14.79
HPIC4450 4450 V-Groove Truck Tires 2.2.........................✔    17.99    16.59
HPIC4451 4451 V-Groove Tires M Compound .................✔    13.00    11.99
HPIC4456 4456 Yokohama Geolandar M/T Tire S ..........✔    15.00    13.99
HPIC4462 4462 GT2 Tires 160x86mm Savage X ..............✔    30.00    26.99
HPIC4464 4464 GT Tire S Compound Savage 21 ............✔    25.00    21.99
HPIC4467 4467 Pirelli T Rally Tire 26mm D Compound .✔         9.29
HPIC4468 4468 Pirelli T Rally Tire 26mm S Compound..✔    12.00    10.99
HPIC4470 4470 Rally Tire M Compound ..........................✔     7.00     6.69
HPIC4475 4475 M Cmpnd Rally Tire Super Nitro RS4 ...✔    10.00     9.29
HPIC4490 4490 26mm X-Pattern Radials .........................✔    14.00    10.99
HPIC4495 4495 X-Pattern Belted Radial 26mm ..............✔    15.50    14.29
HPIC4501 34501 Stage-D 04S-26 Tire ...............................✔    13.00    11.99
HPIC4512 4512 M Compound Radial Tires ......................✔    12.00    10.99
HPIC4520 4520 Low Profi le Super Radial  ......................✔    13.00    11.99
HPIC4540 4540 V-Groove Super Radial ...........................✔    13.00    11.99
HPIC4590 4590 Racing Slick M Compound  .......................✔     9.00     8.59
HPIC4591 4591 Racing Slick 57x35mm 2.2”  ......................✔    19.00    17.49
HPIC4599 4599 Racing Slick Belted Tire ............................✔    19.00    17.49
HPIC4678 4678 Inner Foam Soft Round 26mm ....................✔     5.00     4.79
HPIC4752 4752 Racing Slick Belted Tire 24mm .................✔    17.00    15.69
HPIC4753 4753 Racing Slick Belted Tire 24mm .................✔    17.00    15.69
HPIC4767 4767 Advan A038 Tire 24mm Carpet ...................✔    17.00    15.69
HPIC4790 4790 X-Pattern Tire 26mm D Compound ............✔    11.00    10.19
HPIC4793 4793 Vintage Racing Tire 26mm D Compound .✔    13.00    11.99
HPIC4797 4797 Vintage Racing Tire 31mm D Compound .✔    14.00    12.99
HPIC4812 4812 Molded Inner Foam MS 170x80mm Baja ..... ✔    42.00    34.99
HPIC4831 4831 Dirt Buster Rib Tire M Cmpnd 170x60 ......✔    37.00    32.99
HPIC4834 4834 Dirt Buster Block Tire S Cmpnd 170x .......✔    37.00    32.99
HPIC4837 4837 Tarmac Buster Tire M Cmpnd 170x60mm  .....✔    37.00    32.99
HPIC4840 4840 Tarmac Buster Tire M Cmd 170x80mm .......✔    37.00    32.99
HPIC4843 4843 Sand Buster Rib Tire M Compound  .........✔    37.00    32.99
HPIC4846 4846 Sand Buster Paddle Tire M Compound ...✔    37.00    32.99
HPIC4852 4852 Dirt Bonz Tire S Compound ........................✔    27.00    23.99
HPIC4853 4853 Dirt Bonz Tire XS Compound Svge/T-Maxx ✔    32.00    28.99
HPIC4860 4860 Dirt Bonz Tire S Compound ........................✔    16.00    14.79
HPIC4874 4874 Dirt Claws Tire .............................................✔    30.00    26.99
HPIC4878 4878 Super Mudders Tire 165x88mm  ................✔    30.00    26.99
HPIC4882 4882 Goliath Tire 178x97mm ...............................✔    32.00    28.99
HPIC4892 4892 Aggressors Tire S Compound Hellfi re .....✔    33.00    28.99
HPIC5130 5130 Radial Tires HPI & Tamiya .........................✔    13.00    11.99
3048
HPI RACING® TIRE/WHEEL SETS
True foam tires for your
touring car with the Team
Truecut Tire Truing Machine.
C22338 for 1/10 scale works
with standard hex wheel
hubs, and is adjustable to
tire size. The camber angle
is adjustable from 0°-3°, and
the high-torque 55-turn drive
motor has adjustable timing to fine-tune rpm. C22306 trues
tires from 1/12 to 1/8 scale with a -3 to 3° taper cut. Both
require 12V DC power. Sets of four Alloy Hex Wheel Hubs
for the Revo are available in blue, silver, purple or red.
INTEGY TIRES & ACCESSORIES
 RETAIL  TOWER
INTC0116 T3137B Alloy Hex Wheel Hub Blue Revo (4) ......✔    14.99    13.79
INTC0117 T3137S Alloy Hex Wheel Hub Silver Revo (4) ....✔    14.99    13.79
INTC0665 T3137P Alloy Hex Wheel Hub Purple Revo (4) ..✔    14.99    13.79
INTC0666 T3137R Alloy Hex Wheel Hub Red Revo (4) .......✔    14.99    13.79
INTC1437 C22600 X-Wide Monster Tire H Pattern (2) .........✔    23.99    20.99
INTC1438 C22601 X-Wide Monster Tire SQ Pattern (2) ......✔    23.99    20.99
INTC1451 C22382 Spinner Monster Truck 40 Series (4) .....✔    33.99    29.99
INTC1453 C22380 Spinner T/E-Maxx/Revo/MGT/Svg (4) ...✔    33.99    29.99
INTC2206 C22306A Tire Truer Adapter Touring Car .............✔    24.95    21.99
INTC2306 C22306 Team Truecut Tire Truing Machine ........✔   139.99   115.99
INTC2338 C22338 Team Truecut Tire Truing Machine ........✔   109.99    89.99
INTC2777 C22471 Professional Grade Tire Balancer .........✔    69.99    57.99
Turn your touring car into a serious
carpet racing machine with 28mm
Foam Tires (2105, 2156, 2160).
All are low-wear, and mounted on
white dish wheels. Low profile
Eliminator Wheels and Tires
(2015, 2016) for Team Associated
street trucks feature a 6-hole
design. All sold in pairs.
Maximizer Products’ beadlock
wheels combine technical expertise
with race proven designs. All are
designed for 3.2” monster truck
tires and come with lighter, stiffer
rings, which lock in the bead of
the tire without glue. X-75 Wheels
(1301, 1305) with 14mm hex and
3/4” offset increase the stance of
your truck by 1-1/2” overall. Zero
offset 5-Hole Wheels have a 14mm
hex drive.  Zero Offset 12-Spoke
Wheels (1720, 1721) have a 17mm
hex drive and are available in white or black.  1/2” Offset
Wheels (1730, 1731, 1736) with 17mm hex drive come in
white, black or yellow.  Sold in pairs.
JACC2015 2015 Eliminator 2.2” Low Pro Mount Front..........✔    25.00    21.99
JACC2016 2016 Eliminator 2.2” Low Pro Mount Rear ..........✔    25.00    21.99
JACC2105 2105 Medium Std Wheel 1.87” Green ..................✔    19.00    17.49
JACC2156 2156 Med-Low 28mm Wheels w/Foam Dbl Pink ✔    18.00    15.29
JACC2160 2160 Med 28mm Wheel Double Pink/Orange .....✔    18.00    15.29
MAXC1111 1111 5-Hole Beadlock Black w/14mm Hex ✔    29.95    26.99
MAXC1301 1301 X-75 Beadlock 8-Spk Blk w/14mm Hex ✔    34.95    31.99
MAXC1305 1305 X-75 Beadlock 8-Spk Slvr w/14mm Hex ✔    34.95    31.99
MAXC1720 1720 0 Offset 12-Spoke Beadlocks Wht 17mm ✔    31.95    27.99
MAXC1721 1721 0 Offset 12-Spoke Beadlocks Blk 17mm ✔    31.95    27.99
MAXC1730 1730 1/2” Offset 17mm Beadlocks White .... ✔    31.95    27.99
MAXC1731 1731 1/2” Offset 17mm Beadlocks Blk ......... ✔    31.95    27.99
MAXC1736 1736 1/2” Offset 17mm Beadlocks Yllw ...... ✔    31.95    27.99
JACO TIRES & WHEELS
86501
MAXIMIZER PRODUCTS BEADLOCKS
1731
C22338
61219
HOT BODIES TIRES & WHEELS
2156
4702
HPIC2327 87232 Nubz Conversion Set w/17mm Axles Wht .. ✔   150.00    89.99
HPIC2328 87233 Nubz Conv Set w/17mm UV Joints Wht ....... ✔   195.00   119.99
HPIC4216 73416 Drift Tire Set Fr/Re Micro RS4 ....................... ✔     6.00     5.79
HPIC4365 4365 Foam Tire w/Wheel Wht 30mm Re E 40 (4) ... ✔    23.00    20.19
HPIC4702 4702 X-Pattern Tire D/Split 6 Wheel Mounted ...... ✔    40.00    33.99
HPIC4704 4704 Mounted Super Drift Tire A Type .................... ✔    24.00    20.99
HPIC4708 4708 Mntd GT Tire S Cmpnd GT5 Wheel Chrome.. ✔    42.00    34.99
HPIC4727 4727 Mntd Goliath Tire/Blast Wheel Chrome........ ✔    49.00    39.99
HPIC4728 4728 Mounted Goliath Tire/Tremor Wheel Chrome ✔    49.00    39.99
HPIC4729 4729 Mounted Phaltline Tire/Blast Wheel Chrome ✔    49.00    39.99
HPIC4731 4731 Mntd Phaltline Tire/Tremor Wheel Chrome . ✔    49.00    39.99
HPIC4736 4736 Dirt Buster Rib Tire M Blk Wheel Baja ......... ✔    56.00    46.99
HPIC4737 4737 Dirt Buster Block Tire S Blk Wheel Baja ..... ✔    90.00    69.99
HPIC4925 4925 Nubz Tire/Dish Wheel White .......................... ✔    50.00    41.99
HPIC4926 4926 Nubz Tire/Dish Wheel Black ........................... ✔    50.00    41.99
4456
CAR & TRUCK TIRES & WHEELS
HPI RACING® TIRES
Touring Car Tires include Slicks
(4415, 4435, & belted 4599,
4752, 4753), semi-slick, 24mm
Advan A038s and Vintage
Racing Tires (4793, 4797)
that have a unique tread pattern.
Radials include V-Grooves
(4540) and X-Patterns
(4490, 4495, and 4790),
plus 4512-4520 and 5130.
HPI’s selection also includes
tires for: trucks (4410, 4411,
4450-4464, 4852-4860);
monster trucks (4874-4892); rally (4467-4475); drift cars
(4402, 34501); Baja 5B (4831-4846); and belted racing slicks
for Super Nitro vehicles (4590, 4591). Inner Foam prevents
tires from caving in during high speed and cornering.
Belted tires (4415, 4435, 4495-4599, 4752-4767) provide
maximum tire-to-track contact during acceleration by
preventing expansion due to friction. Key: M = medium;
Super = soft; Pro = super soft. All tires sold in pairs.
HPI RACING® WHEELS
Molded from high-impact nylon for
stress-reducing strength. Super
Star MT Mesh (2196, 2197) widens
your truck’s track for more stability.
Deep offset SS Monster Wheels
(2125-2160) offer fresh looks for
RC10T/T2/T3. Type F5 Mesh Wheels
(3046, 3048) are bolt-on fits for HPI’s
Nitro Rush and Nitro MT kits. Scorch
Wheels (3088, 3089) are standard
equipment on the HPI Firestorm.
Track proven Dish Wheels (3151)
deliver optimum stiffness and slick
aerodynamics for the HPI Hellfire monster truck.
26mm rims style choices include: TE37 (3836-3847), 10-
Spoke Rims (3771, 3772), black Stock Car Wheels (3741)
and Mesh Rims (3711, 3712). Vintage 5-Spoke Rims
are available in 26mm (3815, 3817) or 31mm (3820-3822).
Wheels for Savage and T-Maxx include Q6 (3013),
6-Spoke (3116), 8-Spoke (3136-3173), GT5 (3007),
Warlock (3191, 3192) and Spike (3181-3184). Call or see
www.towerhobbies.com for specific applications. All wheels
sold in pairs except 86066 & 86142.
 RETAIL  TOWER
HPIC1088 3088 Scorch 6-Spoke Whl Matte Chrome  .... ✔    14.00    12.99
HPIC1089 3089 Scorch 6-Spoke Whl Black Chrome  .... ✔    14.00    12.99
HPIC1513 3151 Dish Wheel Black Hellfi re ...................... ✔    11.00    10.19
HPIC2125 2125 SS Monster Wheels Front Chrome D .... ✔     9.50     8.99
HPIC2140 2140 SS Monster Wheels Rear Black D ........ ✔     8.50     7.99
HPIC2160 2160 SS Monster Wheels Rear Chrome D ..... ✔    12.00    10.99
HPIC2196 2196 MT Mesh Whls Rear 2WD Truck Blk .... ✔     7.50     7.19
HPIC2197 2197 MT Mesh Whls Rr 2WD Truck Chrome . ✔    12.00    10.99
HPIC3013 3013 Q6 Chrome Savage ................................... ✔    13.00    11.99
HPIC3031 3031 Super Star Wheel Black ......................... ✔     6.00     5.79
HPIC3032 3032 Super Star Wheel Chrome ...................... ✔     9.50     8.99
HPIC3036 3036 Black Mesh Wheel Super Nitro ............ ✔     6.00     5.79
HPIC3046 3046 Type F5 Truck Wheel Black .................... ✔    13.99     11.99
HPIC3048 3048 Type F5 Truck Wheel Metal .................... ✔    13.99     11.99
HPIC3051 3051 Split 5 Truck Wheel Black ...................... ✔    10.00     9.29
HPIC3052 3052 Split 5 Truck Wheel Chrome ................... ✔    13.00    11.99
HPIC3053 3053 Split 5 Truck Wheel Gray ........................ ✔    10.00     9.29
HPIC3081 3081 Spike Truck Wheel Black ....................... ✔    13.00    11.99
HPIC3084 3084 Spike Truck Wheel Black Chrome  ....... ✔    15.00    13.99
HPIC3087 3082 Spike Truck Wheel Shiny Chrome ........ ✔    15.00    13.99
HPIC3116 3116 6-Spoke Black Savage ............................ ✔    11.00    10.19
HPIC3136 3136 8-Spoke Black Savage T/E-Maxx ......... ✔    11.00    10.19
HPIC3138 3138 8-Spk Satin Chrome Savage T/E-Maxx ✔    13.00    11.99
HPIC3173 3173 8-Spoke Black Chrome 83x56mm .......... ✔    13.00    11.99
HPIC3226 3226 Super Star Wheel Blk 120x75mm Baja . ✔    25.00    21.99
HPIC3242 3242 Wheel Bead Lock Rings Silver Baja ..... ✔    18.00    16.59
HPIC3630 3630 Mini Star Wheel White ........................... ✔     5.50     5.29
HPIC3696 3696 SS 26mm Black ......................................... ✔     6.00     5.79
HPIC3711 3711 Mesh 26mm Black .................................... ✔     6.00     5.79
HPIC3712 3712 Mesh 26mm Chrome ................................. ✔     9.50     8.99
HPIC3741 3741 Stock Car 26mm Black ............................ ✔     6.00     5.79
HPIC3771 3771 10-Spoke Sport 26mm Black .................. ✔     6.00     5.79
HPIC3772 3772 10-Spoke Sport 26mm Chrome ............... ✔     7.00     6.69
HPIC3815 3815 Vintage 5-Spoke 26mm Matte Chrome . ✔    10.00     9.29
HPIC3817 3817 Vintage 5-Spoke 26mm Shiny Chrome .. ✔    10.00     9.29
HPIC3820 3820 Vintage 5-Spoke 31mm Matte Chrome . ✔    10.00     9.29
HPIC3821 3821 Vintage 5 Spoke Wheel 31mm Black .... ✔     7.00     6.69
HPIC3822 3822 Vintage 5-Spoke 31mm Shiny Chrome .. ✔    10.00     9.29
HPIC3827 3827 Deep Rim 5-Spoke 26mm Chrome ......... ✔     7.00     6.69
HPIC3834 3836 TE37 Wheel 26mm Black 0mm Offset ... ✔     7.00     6.69
HPIC3841 3841 TE37 Wheel 26mm Black 3mm Offset ... ✔     7.00     6.69
HPIC3842 3842 TE37 Wheel 26mm Chrome 3mm Offset . ✔     9.00     8.59
HPIC3846 3846 TE37 Wheel 26mm Black 6mm Offset .... ✔     7.00     6.69
HPIC3847 3847 TE37 Wheel 26mm Chrome 6mm Offset . ✔     9.00     8.59
HPIC4007 3007 GT5 Chrome Savage 21 ............................. ✔    13.00    11.99
HPIC4161 3161 6-Spoke Black Chrome 83x56mm ........... ✔    13.00    11.99
HPIC4181 3181 Spike Monster Whl Black 83x56mm ..... ✔    20.00    17.59
HPIC4182 3182 Spike Monster Whl Chrm 83x56mm  ...... ✔    24.00    20.99
HPIC4184 3184 Spike Monster Whl Blk Chrome 83x56 . ✔    24.00    20.99
HPIC4191 3191 Warlock Wheel Black 83x56mm 2pc..... ✔    11.00    10.19
HPIC4192 3192 Warlock Chrome 83x56mm Savage X .... ✔    13.00    11.99
HPIC6066 86066 Hex Whl Hub 14mm Slvr Savage 21 (4) ✔     6.00     5.79
HPIC6317 86142 Alum Hex Wheel Hub 14mm Purple (4) ✔    25.00    21.99
Turn your T-/E-Maxx or HPI
Savage into a monster
custom with these sparkling
chrome wheels from Hot
Bodies. UFO, Revolution,
Devastator, Dagger, Slayer
and Blender wheels are
available with a variety of
tires, including Fireball,
Mayhem, Psycho, V-Block,
Quake and Deathgrip.All
sold in pairs.
HBSC6119 61219 UFO Wheel/Fireball Tire 7” ....................✔    49.00    39.99
HBSC6120 61220 Revolution Wheel/Fireball Tire 7” ........✔    49.00    39.99
HBSC6125 61225 Chopper Wheel/Fireball Tire 7.7” ..........✔    56.00    39.99
HBSC6167 61167 Deathgrip Tire Savage/T-Maxx .............✔    25.00    21.99
HBSC6168 61168 UFO/Mayhem Savage/T-Maxx ...............✔    49.00    39.99
HBSC6169 61169 UFO/Psycho Savage/T-Maxx .................✔    49.00    39.99
HBSC6171 61171 Revolution/Psycho Savage/T-Maxx .....✔    49.00    39.99
HBSC6178 61178 Devastator/Deathgrip Savage/T-Maxx ✔    40.00    33.99
HBSC6180 61180 Dagger/Deathgrip Savage/T-Maxx .......✔    40.00    33.99
HBSC6212 61212 UFO/Dozer Tire Savage ...........................✔    49.00    39.99
HBSC6213 61213 Revolution/Dozer Tire ..............................✔    49.00    39.99
HBSC6221 61221 Quake Tire/Blender Wheel 7” ................✔    49.00    39.99
HBSC6222 61222 V-Block Tire/Blender Wheel 7” .............✔    49.00    39.99
HBSC6421 66421 Slayer Wheel w/Quake Tire  ..................✔    49.00    39.99
Ofna has tires and wheels to fit
a variety of 1/8 scale vehicles.
Foam Donuts are available
for 1/8 buggies (81096, 81097)
and 40 series tires (81103).
White (86104) or yellow (86105)
Monster Dish Wheels fit any
monster truck with a 17mm hex
mount. 81096 & 81097 are sold
in sets of 6; 81053, 86101 &
86033 in sets of 4; all others
in pairs.
OFNC0096 81096 Orange Soft Foam Donuts 1/8 Buggy (6) ..✔     7.95     7.59
OFNC0097 81097 Yellow Med Foam Donuts 1/8 Buggy (6) .✔     7.95     7.59
OFNC0103 81103 Orng Sft Foam Donut 40 Series Tire  ........✔     7.95     7.59
OFNC7155 87155 Tires 2.2 Truck X-Pins .................................✔    12.95    11.99
OFNC8104 86104 Monster Dish 17mm/Offset 28mm Wht ....✔    22.95    19.99
OFNC8105 86105 Monster Dish 17mm/Offset 28mm Yllw ...✔    22.95    19.99
OFNC8153 81053 Wheels Black Hyper 7 RTR Pro (4) ...........✔    19.95    18.39
OFNC8233 82033 Foam Wheel Trued 17mm Blue  ................✔    29.95    26.29
OFNC8601 86101 Dish Whl 17mm Wht T-Maxx/Svge (4) .....✔    21.95    18.39
OFNC8631 86031 Excel Special Tires Hyper 7 RTR Pro.......✔    19.95    18.39
OFNC8633 86033 17mm Wheel Dual Spoke Chrome (4) ......✔    23.95    20.99
OFNC8651 86501 Excel Tire Mounted 17mm White .............✔    29.95    26.29
OFNC8654 86504 Slick Tire Mounted 17mm White ..............✔    29.95    26.29
OFNC8655 86505 Treaded Tire Mounted 17mm White .........✔    29.95    26.29
OFNC8658 86508 Slick Tire Mounted 17mm Chrome ...........✔    34.95    29.99
OFNA TIRES & WHEELS